DATE SHEET FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION ABBOTTABAD

INTERMEDIATE PART | & Il (ANNUAL-l) EXAMINATION 2024

MORNING -PST 9:00 - 12:00

EVENING -PST 2:00 -5:00

HATE DAY SUBJECT PART | DURATION SUBJECT PART | DURATION

Islamiyat (Compulsory) 2 Hours

23:05-2024 | Thursday Ethics (For Non-Muslims) | 3 Hours

’ Physics Home Economics

24-05-2024 | Friday Islamiyat Elective | i General Mathematics (Arts) ' i
Physi

25.05-2024 | Saturday h:‘;’:ﬂ'fy‘;t a | | 3Hours
Biology
Computer Science Geography Paper-|

27-05-2024 | Monday Home Management il 3 Hours Food & Nutrition I 3 Hours
Psychology
Biology

28052024 | Tuesday ﬁgﬁg“ﬁ;ﬂi‘;‘:&fﬂt | | 3Hours | Statistics Paper I | 2Hous
Psychology

29-05-2024 | Wednesday | English (Compulsory) I 3 Hours | Geography Paper-li | 2 Hours

30-05-2024 | Thursday English (Compulsory) I 3 Hours ii:igﬁ:gzaper'l ] 3 Hours

31-05-2024 | Friday Pakistan Studies Il 2 Hours

5 Urdu (Compulsory) Geography Paper-I

01-06-2024 | Saturday | o yictani Cuiture || 3Hous | eood & Nutrtion 1§ b

03-06-2024 | Monday g:::g's"y I | 3Hours i‘rzzzzsb';:pe"' | | 3Hous

04-06-2024 | Tuesday gill?crglstry | 3 Hours | Geography Paper-lI il 2 Hours

05-06-2024 | Wednesday g;?sg;%ZTgfeW) I 3 Hours | Education I 3 Hours
Mathematics (Science) Home Economics

00-06-2024 | Thursday | ot & Physical Education | | | ST | General Mathematics (ans) | ' | 3Hous

: Economics / ;

07-06-2024 | Friday Clothing & Related Arts ] 3 Hours | Library Science 1 3 Hours
Economics Urdu Advance/Arabic

08-06-

S06-2024 | Satwdey | i othing & Retated Arts || 3P | oosksh Advance/Pashio Wil S
10-06-2024 | Monday | Istamic History I | 3Hours g":;l’l :;dxzc‘;m?gim I | 3Hous
11-06-2024 | Tuesday Mutaliae-Quran-e-Hakeem | 2 Hours | Library Science I 3 Hours

Mathematics (Science) o
12-06-2024 | Wed - Hours
nesday Health & Physical Education Il J Hours | Statistics Paper-il | 2 Houl
13-06-2024 | Thursday | Islamic History I 3 Hours | Education ] 3 Hours
14-06-2024 | Frida Mutaliae-Quran-e-Hakeem
I Ethics (For Non-Muslims) ! 2ours
NOTE:

—

1. Mobile Phone is not allowed in the examination hall. it
2. Schedule for practical examination will be announced during theory exam . Private candidates and institutions (for reguiar

candidates) can download actual group and time from Board website (www.biseatd.edu.pk).

Controller of Examinations
j Tel: 0992-392013
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